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Virtual Challenge Meet #3 - December 8th, 2012 Results

Computer Science - Team

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score

1 Needville HS Haley Owen, Austin Mager, William Schodek 3A 25 618

2 Arlington Martin HS Leland, Jake, Brown, Jack, Shin, Kevin 5A 3 610

3 Waller HS Josh Ward, Mackenzie Summers, Savannah Ullrich 4A 17 570

Computer Science - Team - 1A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score

1 Archer City HS Travis Rowe, Alex DellaNebbia, Matt Kuykendall 1A 9 284

2 Hico HS Alicen Cryer, Wyatt Ince, Marysol Villeda 1A 15 216

3 Trent HS Lexi Miller, Charity Wallis, Nikki King 1A 11 150

Computer Science - Team - 2A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score

1 Bowie HS Rachel Greenlee, S. Alec Mothershead, William Bohn 2A 8 242

2 Callisburg HS Mick Padgett, Karis Pickle, Travis Whitehead 2A 11 224

3 Bangs HS Chuy Alvarado, Cody Curty, John Henry Johnson 2A 6 100
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Computer Science - Team - 3A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score

1 Needville HS Haley Owen, Austin Mager, William Schodek 3A 25 618

2 Rockport Fulton HS Huettel, Richey, Gilkerson, Zach, Hight, Cory 3A 30 542

3 Liberty Hill HS Shea Rozmiarek, Jake Martin, Austin Way 3A 8 372

Computer Science - Team - 4A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score

1 Waller HS Josh Ward, Mackenzie Summers, Savannah Ullrich 4A 17 570

2 Sulphur Springs HS Shawn Tucker, Karl Sehnert, Uriel Gutierrez 4A 14 538

3 Frisco Liberty HS Thomas Wheeler, Sahil Dhanju, Matthew Hudson 4A 9 488

Computer Science - Team - 5A

Rank School Students Conference District
Total

Score

1 Arlington Martin HS Leland, Jake, Brown, Jack, Shin, Kevin 5A 3 610

2 Conroe HS
Logan Siple, Tanner Van De Walle, Wesley

DeLoach
5A 14 556

3
Science/Engineering Magnet
HS

Miguel Del Rio, Sudarshana Kaenel, Alan De La
Torre

5A 9 442

Computer Science - Individual

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score

1 Haley Owen Needville HS 3A 25 12 224

2 Shawn Tucker Sulphur Springs HS 4A 14 12 216
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3 Leland, Jake Arlington Martin HS 5A 3 11 210

4 Josh Ward Waller HS 4A 17 12 208

5 Brown, Jack Arlington Martin HS 5A 3 11 208

6 Huettel, Richey Rockport Fulton HS 3A 30 12 204

7 Logan Siple Conroe HS 5A 14 12 202

8 Austin Mager Needville HS 3A 25 10 202

9 Karl Sehnert Sulphur Springs HS 4A 14 11 202

10 Shea Rozmiarek Liberty Hill HS 3A 8 11 196

11 Mackenzie Summers Waller HS 4A 17 12 194

12 William Schodek Needville HS 3A 25 10 192

13 Gilkerson, Zach Rockport Fulton HS 3A 30 12 192

14 Shin, Kevin Arlington Martin HS 5A 3 12 192

15 Brian Hoang Pearland Dawson High School 4A 24 12 188

16 Logan Watkins Needville HS 3A 25 11 186

17 Reid Levenick Flower Mound HS 5A 5 12 186

18 Tanner Van De Walle Conroe HS 5A 14 12 184

19 Shane Becker Needville HS 3A 25 12 184

20 James Kwon Hallsville HS 4A 14 11 184

21 Hackley, Sterling Arlington Martin HS 5A 3 12 178

22 Matthew Nick Needville HS 3A 25 10 176

23 Thomas Wheeler Frisco Liberty HS 4A 9 10 176

24 Ross Gilchriest Silsbee HS 3A 21 12 172

25 Wesley DeLoach Conroe HS 5A 14 12 170

26 Miguel Del Rio Science/Engineering Magnet HS 5A 9 10 168

27 Savannah Ullrich Waller HS 4A 17 12 168

28 Armstrong, Michael Arlington Martin HS 5A 3 12 164
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28 Armstrong, Michael Arlington Martin HS 5A 3 12 164

29 Sahil Dhanju Frisco Liberty HS 4A 9 11 162

30 Cameron Egger Needville HS 3A 25 9 160

31 Hawkins, Aaron Arlington Martin HS 5A 3 12 158

32 Baker, Matt Arlington Martin HS 5A 3 11 152

33 Matthew Hudson Frisco Liberty HS 4A 9 11 150

34 Taylor Bos Abilene A.T.E.M.S. 5A 2 12 150

35 De Do Arlington Martin HS 5A 3 12 150

36 Clint Harper Needville HS 3A 25 12 148

37 Thomas Norris Conroe HS 5A 14 10 148

38 Annie Zhang Pearland Dawson High School 4A 24 12 148

39 Victor Graf Argyle HS 3A 10 12 146

40 Hight, Cory Rockport Fulton HS 3A 30 11 146

41 Tien Nguyen Conroe HS 5A 14 11 146

42 Ramirez, Daniel Arlington Martin HS 5A 3 9 144

43 Jonathan Jackson Pearland Dawson High School 4A 24 11 144

44 Aaron Pfitzenmaier San Antonio Lee HS 5A 26 9 144

45 Alejandro Huerta La Feria HS 3A 32 12 142

46 Cochran, Zack Rockport Fulton HS 3A 30 12 140

47 Sudarshana Kaenel Science/Engineering Magnet HS 5A 9 9 140

48 Alan Ma Frisco Liberty HS 4A 9 12 138

49 Isabelle Erickson Kennedale HS 3A 6 12 138

50 Bryce Willey Galveston- Ball HS 4A 24 12 138

51 Ethan Lind Frisco Liberty HS 4A 9 10 136

52 Harris, Jenny Beth Rockport Fulton HS 3A 30 12 136

53 Manahan, Joey Rockport Fulton HS 3A 30 9 136
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53 Manahan, Joey Rockport Fulton HS 3A 30 9 136

54 Javier Maldonado San Antonio Lee HS 5A 26 11 136

55 Alan De La Torre Science/Engineering Magnet HS 5A 9 11 134

56 Connor Cheney Waller HS 4A 17 12 132

57 Stephen Miller Waller HS 4A 17 12 132

58 Rachel Greenlee Bowie HS 2A 8 11 130

59 Jacob Hart Waller HS 4A 17 10 128

60 Dakota Schiel Waller HS 4A 17 12 128

61 Davis Chhoa Science/Engineering Magnet HS 5A 9 11 128

62 Zack Hart Flower Mound HS 5A 5 10 128

63 Kirchens, Zack Rockport Fulton HS 3A 30 11 126

64 Farhan Tejani Frisco Liberty HS 4A 9 10 126

65 Pranav Kavikondala Frisco Liberty HS 4A 9 11 126

66 Ng, Eddie Arlington Martin HS 5A 3 12 126

67 Adam Thompson Galveston- Ball HS 4A 24 12 126

68 Thomas Nguyen Pearland Dawson High School 4A 24 12 126

69 Jeremi Kolman Waller HS 4A 17 12 124

70 Madison Demel Conroe HS 5A 14 10 122

71 Picarazzi, Gabby Rockport Fulton HS 3A 30 12 122

72 Forrest Ivey Baytown Sterling HS 5A 21 12 120

73 Uriel Gutierrez Sulphur Springs HS 4A 14 12 120

74 Ravyn Trussell Hallsville HS 4A 14 10 120

75 Ryan Moore Sulphur Springs HS 4A 14 11 118

76 Cody Diamond Waller HS 4A 17 12 116

77 Devin Mitchell Sulphur Springs HS 4A 14 11 114

78 Matthew Goodpaster Argyle HS 3A 10 11 114
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78 Matthew Goodpaster Argyle HS 3A 10 11 114

79 Travis Rowe Archer City HS 1A 9 11 114

80 Loftis, Danny Arlington Martin HS 5A 3 12 114

81 Alicen Cryer Hico HS 1A 15 12 112

82 Camon Allen Hallsville HS 4A 14 12 112

83 Khalid Yusef Pearland Dawson High School 4A 24 10 112

84 Francine Arens Waller HS 4A 17 12 112

85 Alex DellaNebbia Archer City HS 1A 9 10 110

86 Saikiran Srirangapalli Flower Mound HS 5A 5 11 110

87 John Kahn Flower Mound HS 5A 5 10 110

88 Tyler Ward Kennedale HS 3A 6 10 110

89 Jamie Duong Waller HS 4A 17 12 108

90 Jonathan Fisher Silsbee HS 3A 21 11 106

91 Alexis Aguirre Waller HS 4A 17 12 106

92 Haseen, Shariq Arlington Martin HS 5A 3 12 106

93 Martz, Andrew Arlington Martin HS 5A 3 12 106

94 Yndalecia Ojeda Waller HS 4A 17 12 104

95 Cutler McMartin Argyle HS 3A 10 12 102

96 Daniel To Kennedale HS 3A 6 10 102

97 Malorie Hegemeyer Waller HS 4A 17 12 102

98 Wei, Josh Arlington Martin HS 5A 3 11 102

99 Paige Pederson Waller HS 4A 17 12 102

100 Hunter Allen Sulphur Springs HS 4A 14 10 98

101 Austin Palermo Needville HS 3A 25 12 98

102 Matt Rosenbaum Baytown Sterling HS 5A 21 11 98

103 Alex Wasson Nolan Catholic HS 3A 33 12 98
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103 Alex Wasson Nolan Catholic HS 3A 33 12 98

104 Gilbert Reynaga Science/Engineering Magnet HS 5A 9 10 98

105 Michael Gaertner Galveston- Ball HS 4A 24 12 98

106 Caitlyn Osteen Hallsville HS 4A 14 10 96

107 Eddvar Guzman Science/Engineering Magnet HS 5A 9 11 96

108 Jake Martin Liberty Hill HS 3A 8 10 96

109 Jade Hostetter Conroe HS 5A 14 9 96

110 Richbourg, Nathan Arlington Martin HS 5A 3 11 96

111 kenworthy, Gabe Arlington Martin HS 5A 3 12 96

112 Samuel Chiu Pearland Dawson High School 4A 24 10 96

113 Hadi Gharizi Arlington Martin HS 5A 3 12 94

114 Mahmoud, Youssef Arlington Martin HS 5A 3 9 94

115 Alex Espinosa Science/Engineering Magnet HS 5A 9 11 92

116 Muneeb Agha Waller HS 4A 17 11 92

117 Lexi Miller Trent HS 1A 11 11 90

118 Andy Green Sulphur Springs HS 4A 14 10 90

119 Andrew Tian Frisco Liberty HS 4A 9 10 90

120 Vanessa Ibarra Science/Engineering Magnet HS 5A 9 11 88

121 Mick Padgett Callisburg HS 2A 11 12 88

122 Jordan Blissett Hallsville HS 4A 14 11 88

123 Autumn Friesen Plains HS 1A 5 12 88

124 Christian Maldonado Pearland Dawson High School 4A 24 9 88

125 Andrew Conroy Kennedale HS 3A 6 11 88

126 Thomas Miller Waller HS 4A 17 9 84

127 Joshua Deitsche Waller HS 4A 17 11 82

128 Austin Way Liberty Hill HS 3A 8 11 80
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128 Austin Way Liberty Hill HS 3A 8 11 80

129 Blake Bunnell Kennedale HS 3A 6 10 80

130 Aaron Allen Waller HS 4A 17 12 80

131 Colton Barkley Waller HS 4A 17 10 80

132 Mark Cheneler Nolan Catholic HS 3A 33 12 78

133 Krunaal Rama Science/Engineering Magnet HS 5A 9 11 78

134 Tony Hart Silsbee HS 3A 21 12 78

135 Namuun Abbi Science/Engineering Magnet HS 5A 9 9 76

136 Caleb Berry Hallsville HS 4A 14 10 76

137 Dalton Parish Hallsville HS 4A 14 12 74

138 Jordan Furgeson Hallsville HS 4A 14 11 74

139 Thomas Conroy Kennedale HS 3A 6 11 74

140 Mason Binder Muenster HS 1A 13 11 74

141 Bailey Mosley Hallsville HS 4A 14 9 72

142 Thomas Boorah Hallsville HS 4A 14 11 72

143 Jonathan Carter San Angelo Central HS 5A 2 11 72

144 Karis Pickle Callisburg HS 2A 11 10 70

145 Iqbal, Taha Arlington Martin HS 5A 3 12 70

146 Elliott Paredes Science/Engineering Magnet HS 5A 9 11 68

147 Anupam Adhikari Science/Engineering Magnet HS 5A 9 9 66

148 Travis Whitehead Callisburg HS 2A 11 12 66

149 Justin McAlister Abilene A.T.E.M.S. 5A 2 11 66

150 Thomas, Marcus Rockport Fulton HS 3A 30 11 66

151 Raj Korpal Silsbee HS 3A 21 11 66

152 Kim, Crystal Arlington Martin HS 5A 3 10 66

153 Brandon Chanthanivong Science/Engineering Magnet HS 5A 9 9 64
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153 Brandon Chanthanivong Science/Engineering Magnet HS 5A 9 9 64

154 Wyatt Ince Hico HS 1A 15 12 64

155 Christian Medina Abilene A.T.E.M.S. 5A 2 12 62

156 Nathan Johnston Waller HS 4A 17 12 62

157 Cole Parker Waller HS 4A 17 11 62

158 S. Alec Mothershead Bowie HS 2A 8 12 62

159 Matt Kuykendall Archer City HS 1A 9 10 60

160 Noah Young Abilene Wylie HS 3A 4 11 60

161 Zachary Beneda Conroe HS 5A 14 11 58

162 Kitty Beaver Callisburg HS 2A 11 10 58

163 Jennifer Watters Silsbee HS 3A 21 10 58

164 Peyton Howard Sulphur Springs HS 4A 14 10 56

165 Gabby Allen Waller HS 4A 17 11 56

166 Jackie Tovar Yanez Sulphur Springs HS 4A 14 11 54

167 Sean Clem Abilene Wylie HS 3A 4 11 54

168 Clayton Luckadoo Liberty Hill HS 3A 8 9 54

169 John Eastman Lindsay HS 1A 13 12 54

170 Nick Harker Abilene Wylie HS 3A 4 11 52

171 Korbin Arall Abilene Wylie HS 3A 4 11 52

172 Colin Nguyen Abilene Wylie HS 3A 4 12 52

173 Josh Blankenship Callisburg HS 2A 11 11 52

174 Holt Hernden Abilene Wylie HS 3A 4 10 52

175 Strawn, Matthew Shiner HS 1A 28 12 52

176 Joshua Sass Brentwood Christian School 4A 33 9 50

177 Garrett Herzog Waller HS 4A 17 10 50

178 William Bohn Bowie HS 2A 8 11 50
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178 William Bohn Bowie HS 2A 8 11 50

179 Wesley McCown Liberty Hill HS 3A 8 12 48

180 Jordan Eckerd Sulphur Springs HS 4A 14 10 48

181 Justen Jelinek Sulphur Springs HS 4A 14 11 46

182 Andrew Allen Sulphur Springs HS 4A 14 10 46

183 Carter White Sulphur Springs HS 4A 14 10 46

184 Tyler Ngo Kennedale HS 3A 6 9 46

185 Ashley Mills Slidell HS 1A 14 11 44

186 Andrew Armstrong Brentwood Christian School 4A 33 9 44

187 Karla Sanchez Waller HS 4A 17 10 44

188 Sarah Beaver Slidell HS 1A 14 9 42

189 Collin Williams Callisburg HS 2A 11 11 42

190 Trenton Paxton Callisburg HS 2A 11 9 42

191 Cameron Adams Baytown Sterling HS 5A 21 10 42

192 Jacob Ruebush San Angelo Central HS 5A 2 11 42

193 Chuy Alvarado Bangs HS 2A 6 11 42

194 Marysol Villeda Hico HS 1A 15 11 40

195 Bo Miller Liberty Hill HS 3A 8 10 38

196 Joe Don Brock Petrolia HS 1A 9 12 38

197 Nahid Ferdous Waller HS 4A 17 12 38

198 Ryan Martinez Silsbee HS 3A 21 9 38

199 Justin Carmichael Abilene A.T.E.M.S. 5A 2 12 36

200 Matthew Marven Kennedale HS 3A 6 9 36

201 Charity Wallis Trent HS 1A 11 12 34

202 Justin Sexton Crosby HS 4A 19 11 34

203 Cullen Sessions Crosby HS 4A 19 12 34



203 Cullen Sessions Crosby HS 4A 19 12 34

204 Dallas Johnson Bowie HS 2A 8 11 34

205 Jay Patel Muenster HS 1A 13 11 34

206 Shelby Vanover Slidell HS 1A 14 9 30

207 Ohlhausen, James Shiner HS 1A 28 12 30

208 Cody Curty Bangs HS 2A 6 11 30

209 Spencer Padgett Callisburg HS 2A 11 9 28

210 John Henry Johnson Bangs HS 2A 6 12 28

211 London Steele Archer City HS 1A 9 10 26

212 Kye Laliberte Sulphur Springs HS 4A 14 10 26

213 Nikki King Trent HS 1A 11 12 26

214 Clark Neil Abilene A.T.E.M.S. 5A 2 9 26

215 D. J. Cook Morton HS 1A 3 10 26

216 Bradley Simpson Bangs HS 2A 6 12 26

217 Ryan Wilson Sulphur Springs HS 4A 14 9 24

218 Mason Maynard Slidell HS 1A 14 9 24

219 Koonce, Jarryd Shiner HS 1A 28 12 24

220 Andy Zambrano Bangs HS 2A 6 12 24

221 Merrick Boase Bangs HS 2A 6 10 24

222 Mason LeBoeuf Galveston- Ball HS 4A 24 9 24

223 Ethan Ainsworth Hallsville HS 4A 14 9 22

224 Tyler Haley Bangs HS 2A 6 12 22

225 Lawrence Llarente Galveston- Ball HS 4A 24 9 22

226 Jesus Villanueva Bangs HS 2A 6 10 22

227 Bryan Diaz Bangs HS 2A 6 12 22

228 Timothy Charlton Sulphur Springs HS 4A 14 9 20
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228 Timothy Charlton Sulphur Springs HS 4A 14 9 20

229 Brent Boen Callisburg HS 2A 11 11 20

230 Dakota Dickey Baytown Sterling HS 5A 21 12 20

231 Charles Wharton Waller HS 4A 17 12 18

232 Ryder Hall Bangs HS 2A 6 12 18

233 Zachery Hickson Hallsville HS 4A 14 9 16

234 Heath Stevens Trent HS 1A 11 10 16

235 Bryan, Trevor Shiner HS 1A 28 11 16

236 Viadehi Desai Burkburnett HS 3A 5 11 16

237 Cameron Gaertner Galveston- Ball HS 4A 24 11 16

238 Alexa Anzelmo Teague HS 2A 14 11 16

239 Bryan Bottoms Teague HS 2A 14 9 16

240 Zach Coker Petrolia HS 1A 9 11 14

241 Isaac Eastman Liberty Hill HS 3A 8 10 14

242 Hyunjin Park Brentwood Christian School 4A 33 10 12

243 Noah Tavarez Abilene A.T.E.M.S. 5A 2 10 10

244 Chris Pena Morton HS 1A 3 9 10

245 Ben Redder Lindsay HS 1A 13 10 10

246 Kevin Barnes Muenster HS 1A 13 10 10

247 Deeanne Hughes Shelbyville HS 1A 21 12 10

248 Hauptman, Ashley Shiner HS 1A 28 12 8

249 Tytiana Ford Galveston- Ball HS 4A 24 11 8

250 Cassidy Smith Shelbyville HS 1A 21 11 8

251 Zane Ochoa Shelbyville HS 1A 21 9 8

252 Chase Price Abilene A.T.E.M.S. 5A 2 12 2

253 savannah Talbert Shelbyville HS 1A 21 10 2
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253 savannah Talbert Shelbyville HS 1A 21 10 2

254 Lorenzo Romero Morton HS 1A 3 9 2

255 Andrew Scouten Abilene A.T.E.M.S. 5A 2 9 0

256 Benton O'Brien Morton HS 1A 3 11 0

257 Daniel Sanchez City View HS 2A 8 10 0

258 Ben Thompson Galveston- Ball HS 4A 24 9 -4

259 Barron O'Brien Morton HS 1A 3 9 -6

260 Tristan Sherbondy San Antonio Lee HS 5A 26 11 -8

261 Mick Morgan Teague HS 2A 14 9 -12

Computer Science - 1A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score

1 Travis Rowe Archer City HS 1A 9 11 114

2 Alicen Cryer Hico HS 1A 15 12 112

3 Alex DellaNebbia Archer City HS 1A 9 10 110

4 Lexi Miller Trent HS 1A 11 11 90

5 Autumn Friesen Plains HS 1A 5 12 88

6 Mason Binder Muenster HS 1A 13 11 74

7 Wyatt Ince Hico HS 1A 15 12 64

8 Matt Kuykendall Archer City HS 1A 9 10 60

9 John Eastman Lindsay HS 1A 13 12 54

10 Strawn, Matthew Shiner HS 1A 28 12 52

11 Ashley Mills Slidell HS 1A 14 11 44

12 Sarah Beaver Slidell HS 1A 14 9 42

13 Marysol Villeda Hico HS 1A 15 11 40
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14 Joe Don Brock Petrolia HS 1A 9 12 38

15 Charity Wallis Trent HS 1A 11 12 34

16 Jay Patel Muenster HS 1A 13 11 34

17 Shelby Vanover Slidell HS 1A 14 9 30

18 Ohlhausen, James Shiner HS 1A 28 12 30

19 London Steele Archer City HS 1A 9 10 26

20 Nikki King Trent HS 1A 11 12 26

21 D. J. Cook Morton HS 1A 3 10 26

22 Mason Maynard Slidell HS 1A 14 9 24

23 Koonce, Jarryd Shiner HS 1A 28 12 24

24 Heath Stevens Trent HS 1A 11 10 16

25 Bryan, Trevor Shiner HS 1A 28 11 16

26 Zach Coker Petrolia HS 1A 9 11 14

27 Chris Pena Morton HS 1A 3 9 10

28 Ben Redder Lindsay HS 1A 13 10 10

29 Kevin Barnes Muenster HS 1A 13 10 10

30 Deeanne Hughes Shelbyville HS 1A 21 12 10

31 Hauptman, Ashley Shiner HS 1A 28 12 8

32 Cassidy Smith Shelbyville HS 1A 21 11 8

33 Zane Ochoa Shelbyville HS 1A 21 9 8

34 savannah Talbert Shelbyville HS 1A 21 10 2

35 Lorenzo Romero Morton HS 1A 3 9 2

36 Benton O'Brien Morton HS 1A 3 11 0

37 Barron O'Brien Morton HS 1A 3 9 -6

Computer Science - 2A
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Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score

1 Rachel Greenlee Bowie HS 2A 8 11 130

2 Mick Padgett Callisburg HS 2A 11 12 88

3 Karis Pickle Callisburg HS 2A 11 10 70

4 Travis Whitehead Callisburg HS 2A 11 12 66

5 S. Alec Mothershead Bowie HS 2A 8 12 62

6 Kitty Beaver Callisburg HS 2A 11 10 58

7 Josh Blankenship Callisburg HS 2A 11 11 52

8 William Bohn Bowie HS 2A 8 11 50

9 Collin Williams Callisburg HS 2A 11 11 42

10 Trenton Paxton Callisburg HS 2A 11 9 42

11 Chuy Alvarado Bangs HS 2A 6 11 42

12 Dallas Johnson Bowie HS 2A 8 11 34

13 Cody Curty Bangs HS 2A 6 11 30

14 Spencer Padgett Callisburg HS 2A 11 9 28

15 John Henry Johnson Bangs HS 2A 6 12 28

16 Bradley Simpson Bangs HS 2A 6 12 26

17 Andy Zambrano Bangs HS 2A 6 12 24

18 Merrick Boase Bangs HS 2A 6 10 24

19 Tyler Haley Bangs HS 2A 6 12 22

20 Jesus Villanueva Bangs HS 2A 6 10 22

21 Bryan Diaz Bangs HS 2A 6 12 22

22 Brent Boen Callisburg HS 2A 11 11 20

23 Ryder Hall Bangs HS 2A 6 12 18

24 Alexa Anzelmo Teague HS 2A 14 11 16
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25 Bryan Bottoms Teague HS 2A 14 9 16

26 Daniel Sanchez City View HS 2A 8 10 0

27 Mick Morgan Teague HS 2A 14 9 -12

Computer Science - 3A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score

1 Haley Owen Needville HS 3A 25 12 224

2 Huettel, Richey Rockport Fulton HS 3A 30 12 204

3 Austin Mager Needville HS 3A 25 10 202

4 Shea Rozmiarek Liberty Hill HS 3A 8 11 196

5 William Schodek Needville HS 3A 25 10 192

6 Gilkerson, Zach Rockport Fulton HS 3A 30 12 192

7 Logan Watkins Needville HS 3A 25 11 186

8 Shane Becker Needville HS 3A 25 12 184

9 Matthew Nick Needville HS 3A 25 10 176

10 Ross Gilchriest Silsbee HS 3A 21 12 172

11 Cameron Egger Needville HS 3A 25 9 160

12 Clint Harper Needville HS 3A 25 12 148

13 Victor Graf Argyle HS 3A 10 12 146

14 Hight, Cory Rockport Fulton HS 3A 30 11 146

15 Alejandro Huerta La Feria HS 3A 32 12 142

16 Cochran, Zack Rockport Fulton HS 3A 30 12 140

17 Isabelle Erickson Kennedale HS 3A 6 12 138

18 Harris, Jenny Beth Rockport Fulton HS 3A 30 12 136

19 Manahan, Joey Rockport Fulton HS 3A 30 9 136

20 Kirchens, Zack Rockport Fulton HS 3A 30 11 126
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20 Kirchens, Zack Rockport Fulton HS 3A 30 11 126

21 Picarazzi, Gabby Rockport Fulton HS 3A 30 12 122

22 Matthew Goodpaster Argyle HS 3A 10 11 114

23 Tyler Ward Kennedale HS 3A 6 10 110

24 Jonathan Fisher Silsbee HS 3A 21 11 106

25 Cutler McMartin Argyle HS 3A 10 12 102

26 Daniel To Kennedale HS 3A 6 10 102

27 Austin Palermo Needville HS 3A 25 12 98

28 Alex Wasson Nolan Catholic HS 3A 33 12 98

29 Jake Martin Liberty Hill HS 3A 8 10 96

30 Andrew Conroy Kennedale HS 3A 6 11 88

31 Austin Way Liberty Hill HS 3A 8 11 80

32 Blake Bunnell Kennedale HS 3A 6 10 80

33 Mark Cheneler Nolan Catholic HS 3A 33 12 78

34 Tony Hart Silsbee HS 3A 21 12 78

35 Thomas Conroy Kennedale HS 3A 6 11 74

36 Thomas, Marcus Rockport Fulton HS 3A 30 11 66

37 Raj Korpal Silsbee HS 3A 21 11 66

38 Noah Young Abilene Wylie HS 3A 4 11 60

39 Jennifer Watters Silsbee HS 3A 21 10 58

40 Sean Clem Abilene Wylie HS 3A 4 11 54

41 Clayton Luckadoo Liberty Hill HS 3A 8 9 54

42 Nick Harker Abilene Wylie HS 3A 4 11 52

43 Korbin Arall Abilene Wylie HS 3A 4 11 52

44 Colin Nguyen Abilene Wylie HS 3A 4 12 52

45 Holt Hernden Abilene Wylie HS 3A 4 10 52
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45 Holt Hernden Abilene Wylie HS 3A 4 10 52

46 Wesley McCown Liberty Hill HS 3A 8 12 48

47 Tyler Ngo Kennedale HS 3A 6 9 46

48 Bo Miller Liberty Hill HS 3A 8 10 38

49 Ryan Martinez Silsbee HS 3A 21 9 38

50 Matthew Marven Kennedale HS 3A 6 9 36

51 Viadehi Desai Burkburnett HS 3A 5 11 16

52 Isaac Eastman Liberty Hill HS 3A 8 10 14

Computer Science - 4A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score

1 Shawn Tucker Sulphur Springs HS 4A 14 12 216

2 Josh Ward Waller HS 4A 17 12 208

3 Karl Sehnert Sulphur Springs HS 4A 14 11 202

4 Mackenzie Summers Waller HS 4A 17 12 194

5 Brian Hoang Pearland Dawson High School 4A 24 12 188

6 James Kwon Hallsville HS 4A 14 11 184

7 Thomas Wheeler Frisco Liberty HS 4A 9 10 176

8 Savannah Ullrich Waller HS 4A 17 12 168

9 Sahil Dhanju Frisco Liberty HS 4A 9 11 162

10 Matthew Hudson Frisco Liberty HS 4A 9 11 150

11 Annie Zhang Pearland Dawson High School 4A 24 12 148

12 Jonathan Jackson Pearland Dawson High School 4A 24 11 144

13 Alan Ma Frisco Liberty HS 4A 9 12 138

14 Bryce Willey Galveston- Ball HS 4A 24 12 138
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15 Ethan Lind Frisco Liberty HS 4A 9 10 136

16 Connor Cheney Waller HS 4A 17 12 132

17 Stephen Miller Waller HS 4A 17 12 132

18 Jacob Hart Waller HS 4A 17 10 128

19 Dakota Schiel Waller HS 4A 17 12 128

20 Farhan Tejani Frisco Liberty HS 4A 9 10 126

21 Pranav Kavikondala Frisco Liberty HS 4A 9 11 126

22 Adam Thompson Galveston- Ball HS 4A 24 12 126

23 Thomas Nguyen Pearland Dawson High School 4A 24 12 126

24 Jeremi Kolman Waller HS 4A 17 12 124

25 Uriel Gutierrez Sulphur Springs HS 4A 14 12 120

26 Ravyn Trussell Hallsville HS 4A 14 10 120

27 Ryan Moore Sulphur Springs HS 4A 14 11 118

28 Cody Diamond Waller HS 4A 17 12 116

29 Devin Mitchell Sulphur Springs HS 4A 14 11 114

30 Camon Allen Hallsville HS 4A 14 12 112

31 Khalid Yusef Pearland Dawson High School 4A 24 10 112

32 Francine Arens Waller HS 4A 17 12 112

33 Jamie Duong Waller HS 4A 17 12 108

34 Alexis Aguirre Waller HS 4A 17 12 106

35 Yndalecia Ojeda Waller HS 4A 17 12 104

36 Malorie Hegemeyer Waller HS 4A 17 12 102

37 Paige Pederson Waller HS 4A 17 12 102

38 Hunter Allen Sulphur Springs HS 4A 14 10 98

39 Michael Gaertner Galveston- Ball HS 4A 24 12 98
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40 Caitlyn Osteen Hallsville HS 4A 14 10 96

41 Samuel Chiu Pearland Dawson High School 4A 24 10 96

42 Muneeb Agha Waller HS 4A 17 11 92

43 Andy Green Sulphur Springs HS 4A 14 10 90

44 Andrew Tian Frisco Liberty HS 4A 9 10 90

45 Jordan Blissett Hallsville HS 4A 14 11 88

46 Christian Maldonado Pearland Dawson High School 4A 24 9 88

47 Thomas Miller Waller HS 4A 17 9 84

48 Joshua Deitsche Waller HS 4A 17 11 82

49 Aaron Allen Waller HS 4A 17 12 80

50 Colton Barkley Waller HS 4A 17 10 80

51 Caleb Berry Hallsville HS 4A 14 10 76

52 Dalton Parish Hallsville HS 4A 14 12 74

53 Jordan Furgeson Hallsville HS 4A 14 11 74

54 Bailey Mosley Hallsville HS 4A 14 9 72

55 Thomas Boorah Hallsville HS 4A 14 11 72

56 Nathan Johnston Waller HS 4A 17 12 62

57 Cole Parker Waller HS 4A 17 11 62

58 Peyton Howard Sulphur Springs HS 4A 14 10 56

59 Gabby Allen Waller HS 4A 17 11 56

60 Jackie Tovar Yanez Sulphur Springs HS 4A 14 11 54

61 Joshua Sass Brentwood Christian School 4A 33 9 50

62 Garrett Herzog Waller HS 4A 17 10 50

63 Jordan Eckerd Sulphur Springs HS 4A 14 10 48

64 Justen Jelinek Sulphur Springs HS 4A 14 11 46
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65 Andrew Allen Sulphur Springs HS 4A 14 10 46

66 Carter White Sulphur Springs HS 4A 14 10 46

67 Andrew Armstrong Brentwood Christian School 4A 33 9 44

68 Karla Sanchez Waller HS 4A 17 10 44

69 Nahid Ferdous Waller HS 4A 17 12 38

70 Justin Sexton Crosby HS 4A 19 11 34

71 Cullen Sessions Crosby HS 4A 19 12 34

72 Kye Laliberte Sulphur Springs HS 4A 14 10 26

73 Ryan Wilson Sulphur Springs HS 4A 14 9 24

74 Mason LeBoeuf Galveston- Ball HS 4A 24 9 24

75 Ethan Ainsworth Hallsville HS 4A 14 9 22

76 Lawrence Llarente Galveston- Ball HS 4A 24 9 22

77 Timothy Charlton Sulphur Springs HS 4A 14 9 20

78 Charles Wharton Waller HS 4A 17 12 18

79 Zachery Hickson Hallsville HS 4A 14 9 16

80 Cameron Gaertner Galveston- Ball HS 4A 24 11 16

81 Hyunjin Park Brentwood Christian School 4A 33 10 12

82 Tytiana Ford Galveston- Ball HS 4A 24 11 8

83 Ben Thompson Galveston- Ball HS 4A 24 9 -4

Computer Science - 5A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score

1 Leland, Jake Arlington Martin HS 5A 3 11 210

2 Brown, Jack Arlington Martin HS 5A 3 11 208

3 Logan Siple Conroe HS 5A 14 12 202
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3 Logan Siple Conroe HS 5A 14 12 202

4 Shin, Kevin Arlington Martin HS 5A 3 12 192

5 Reid Levenick Flower Mound HS 5A 5 12 186

6 Tanner Van De Walle Conroe HS 5A 14 12 184

7 Hackley, Sterling Arlington Martin HS 5A 3 12 178

8 Wesley DeLoach Conroe HS 5A 14 12 170

9 Miguel Del Rio Science/Engineering Magnet HS 5A 9 10 168

10 Armstrong, Michael Arlington Martin HS 5A 3 12 164

11 Hawkins, Aaron Arlington Martin HS 5A 3 12 158

12 Baker, Matt Arlington Martin HS 5A 3 11 152

13 Taylor Bos Abilene A.T.E.M.S. 5A 2 12 150

14 De Do Arlington Martin HS 5A 3 12 150

15 Thomas Norris Conroe HS 5A 14 10 148

16 Tien Nguyen Conroe HS 5A 14 11 146

17 Ramirez, Daniel Arlington Martin HS 5A 3 9 144

18 Aaron Pfitzenmaier San Antonio Lee HS 5A 26 9 144

19 Sudarshana Kaenel Science/Engineering Magnet HS 5A 9 9 140

20 Javier Maldonado San Antonio Lee HS 5A 26 11 136

21 Alan De La Torre Science/Engineering Magnet HS 5A 9 11 134

22 Davis Chhoa Science/Engineering Magnet HS 5A 9 11 128

23 Zack Hart Flower Mound HS 5A 5 10 128

24 Ng, Eddie Arlington Martin HS 5A 3 12 126

25 Madison Demel Conroe HS 5A 14 10 122

26 Forrest Ivey Baytown Sterling HS 5A 21 12 120

27 Loftis, Danny Arlington Martin HS 5A 3 12 114

28 Saikiran Srirangapalli Flower Mound HS 5A 5 11 110
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28 Saikiran Srirangapalli Flower Mound HS 5A 5 11 110

29 John Kahn Flower Mound HS 5A 5 10 110

30 Haseen, Shariq Arlington Martin HS 5A 3 12 106

31 Martz, Andrew Arlington Martin HS 5A 3 12 106

32 Wei, Josh Arlington Martin HS 5A 3 11 102

33 Matt Rosenbaum Baytown Sterling HS 5A 21 11 98

34 Gilbert Reynaga Science/Engineering Magnet HS 5A 9 10 98

35 Eddvar Guzman Science/Engineering Magnet HS 5A 9 11 96

36 Jade Hostetter Conroe HS 5A 14 9 96

37 Richbourg, Nathan Arlington Martin HS 5A 3 11 96

38 kenworthy, Gabe Arlington Martin HS 5A 3 12 96

39 Hadi Gharizi Arlington Martin HS 5A 3 12 94

40 Mahmoud, Youssef Arlington Martin HS 5A 3 9 94

41 Alex Espinosa Science/Engineering Magnet HS 5A 9 11 92

42 Vanessa Ibarra Science/Engineering Magnet HS 5A 9 11 88

43 Krunaal Rama Science/Engineering Magnet HS 5A 9 11 78

44 Namuun Abbi Science/Engineering Magnet HS 5A 9 9 76

45 Jonathan Carter San Angelo Central HS 5A 2 11 72

46 Iqbal, Taha Arlington Martin HS 5A 3 12 70

47 Elliott Paredes Science/Engineering Magnet HS 5A 9 11 68

48 Anupam Adhikari Science/Engineering Magnet HS 5A 9 9 66

49 Justin McAlister Abilene A.T.E.M.S. 5A 2 11 66

50 Kim, Crystal Arlington Martin HS 5A 3 10 66

51 Brandon Chanthanivong Science/Engineering Magnet HS 5A 9 9 64

52 Christian Medina Abilene A.T.E.M.S. 5A 2 12 62

53 Zachary Beneda Conroe HS 5A 14 11 58
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53 Zachary Beneda Conroe HS 5A 14 11 58

54 Cameron Adams Baytown Sterling HS 5A 21 10 42

55 Jacob Ruebush San Angelo Central HS 5A 2 11 42

56 Justin Carmichael Abilene A.T.E.M.S. 5A 2 12 36

57 Clark Neil Abilene A.T.E.M.S. 5A 2 9 26

58 Dakota Dickey Baytown Sterling HS 5A 21 12 20

59 Noah Tavarez Abilene A.T.E.M.S. 5A 2 10 10

60 Chase Price Abilene A.T.E.M.S. 5A 2 12 2

61 Andrew Scouten Abilene A.T.E.M.S. 5A 2 9 0

62 Tristan Sherbondy San Antonio Lee HS 5A 26 11 -8


